
City - O - BILZEN
BILZEN 22.8.2021

K.O.L.

Georges TIMMERMANS
K.O.L.
Course : H:03
Distance : 2870m
Time : 0:39:24 (13'44"/km)

9/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bob DE CLEENE 0:30:41,753
2. Rogier VANAKEN 0:31:52,148
3. Rudy CANTRE 0:32:15

1. 108 00:03:38 176m 20'39"/km
2. 118 00:01:11 00:04:49 124m 9'33"/km
3. 117 00:00:38 00:05:27 61m 10'23"/km
4. 120 00:03:40 00:09:07 212m 17'18"/km
5. 129 00:02:13 00:11:20 131m 16'55"/km
6. 132 00:03:36 00:14:56 176m 20'27"/km
7. 128 00:06:21 00:21:17 454m 13'59"/km
8. 127 00:01:58 00:23:15 121m 16'15"/km
9. 126 00:00:56 00:24:11 83m 11'15"/km

10. 125 00:01:57 00:26:08 150m 13'00"/km
11. 122 00:01:51 00:27:59 197m 9'23"/km
12. 136 00:02:24 00:30:23 132m 18'11"/km
13. 114 00:01:59 00:32:22 157m 12'38"/km
14. 110 00:02:21 00:34:43 194m 12'07"/km
15. 107 00:01:46 00:36:29 157m 11'15"/km
16. 105 00:01:01 00:37:30 113m 9'00"/km
17. 104 00:00:40 00:38:10 57m 11'42"/km
18. 101 00:00:59 00:39:09 118m 8'20"/km
19. 999 00:00:15 00:39:24 31m 8'04"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3442
https://www.helga-o.com

